
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 1: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 2: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 7: PINEO, HEATHER                 

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           599.55

              201B  1.8        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   43.20     43.20 (3)

              301B  1.9        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0   47.50     90.70 (1)

              403B  2.1        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   51.45    142.15 (1)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.80    174.95 (1)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   45.15    220.10 (2)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   63.00    283.10 (1)

              107B  3.1        6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.25    337.35 (1)

              305B  3.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   69.00    406.35 (1)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    467.85 (1)

              5152B 3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   70.50    538.35 (1)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   61.20    599.55 (1)

    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           554.25

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   42.30     42.30 (4)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   42.75     85.05 (3)

              103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   38.40    123.45 (3)

              403B  2.1        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   50.40    173.85 (2)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   47.25    221.10 (1)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.00    275.10 (3)

              407C  3.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   51.00    326.10 (2)

              107C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   67.20    393.30 (2)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.50    442.80 (2)

              307C  3.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   66.50    509.30 (2)

              5335D 2.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   44.95    554.25 (2)
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    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      544.50

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   36.90     36.90 (8)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   38.95     75.85 (6)

              103B  1.6        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   36.00    111.85 (5)

              5331D 2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   45.15    157.00 (4)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   46.20    203.20 (4)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   54.00    257.20 (4)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    313.00 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   51.00    364.00 (4)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   49.50    413.50 (4)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   63.00    476.50 (4)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   68.00    544.50 (3)

    4.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                A - Group     CAMO                           539.95

              403B  2.1        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   47.25     47.25 (1)

              103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   38.40     85.65 (2)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   39.60    125.25 (2)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   42.75    168.00 (3)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   47.25    215.25 (3)

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   60.75    276.00 (2)

              107B  3.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   44.95    320.95 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   54.00    374.95 (3)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   49.50    424.45 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    487.45 (3)

              5333D 2.5        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   52.50    539.95 (4)

    5.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            500.25

              103C  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (13)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   34.20     65.70 (13)

              303C  2.0        8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    110.70 (6)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    154.80 (5)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    198.90 (5)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   57.00    255.90 (5)

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   38.75    294.65 (6)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    353.15 (5)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   40.50    393.65 (5)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   66.00    459.65 (5)

              5335D 2.9        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   40.60    500.25 (5)
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    6.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       498.40

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   35.10     68.70 (10)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.55     96.25 (16)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   43.05    139.30 (14)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   44.10    183.40 (10)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   56.70    240.10 (9)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   49.50    289.60 (7)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   50.40    340.00 (7)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   45.00    385.00 (7)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   63.00    448.00 (6)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    498.40 (6)

    7.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          494.30

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   33.60     33.60 (9)

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   42.30     75.90 (5)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   36.10    112.00 (4)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   37.80    149.80 (6)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.00    191.80 (7)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    245.80 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    310.90 (5)

              407C  3.4        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   32.30    343.20 (6)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   45.00    388.20 (6)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   47.60    435.80 (7)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    494.30 (7)

    8.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           475.75

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10     68.70 (10)

              301B  1.9        4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   32.30    101.00 (11)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   42.00    143.00 (10)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    183.95 (9)

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    230.15 (11)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   43.50    273.65 (9)

              305C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5   60.20    333.85 (9)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   48.60    382.45 (8)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.50    428.95 (8)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   46.80    475.75 (8)
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    9.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           472.00

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10     44.10 (2)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   33.30     77.40 (4)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   27.55    104.95 (10)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.75    141.70 (11)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   28.00    169.70 (14)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   65.10    234.80 (10)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   37.50    272.30 (10)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   63.00    335.30 (8)

              305B  3.0        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   46.50    381.80 (9)

              405B  3.0        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   37.50    419.30 (9)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   52.70    472.00 (9)

    10. HOULE, ÉLOI                   A - Group     CAMO                           452.75

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   39.60     39.60 (5)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   33.25     72.85 (7)

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20    100.05 (12)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.95    141.00 (12)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.75    177.75 (13)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   43.20    220.95 (14)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.40    265.35 (12)

              405C  2.7        4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   43.20    308.55 (12)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   47.60    356.15 (11)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    406.55 (10)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    452.75 (10)

    11. BOIVIN, EMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            451.05

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (16)

              201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   36.90     65.70 (13)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   39.90    105.60 (7)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90    145.50 (9)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   41.00    186.50 (8)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    241.10 (8)

              107C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   25.20    266.30 (11)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   44.80    311.10 (11)

              305C  2.8        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   46.20 -2 357.30 (10)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   47.25    404.55 (11)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   46.50    451.05 (11)
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    12. TURNER, JOSEPH                A - Group     PCDC                           444.70

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     71.40 (8)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   34.20    105.60 (7)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   44.10    149.70 (7)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   44.10    193.80 (6)

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   49.20    243.00 (7)

              203B  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   33.00    276.00 (8)

              305C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    322.20 (10)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   26.60    348.80 (13)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.90    394.70 (12)

              5134D 2.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   50.00    444.70 (12)

    13. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      430.85

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   31.20     31.20 (14)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   33.30     64.50 (15)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   40.85    105.35 (9)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    146.30 (8)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   33.00    179.30 (12)

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   45.00    224.30 (12)

              105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   32.40    256.70 (13)

              107B  3.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.15    307.85 (13)

              305C  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    349.85 (12)

              205B  3.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   40.50    390.35 (13)

              5351B 2.7        4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.50    430.85 (13)

    14. VILLENEUVE, ADDY              A - Group     PCDC                           421.10

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     27.20 (18)

              201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   35.10     62.30 (16)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.15     97.45 (13)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   42.00    139.45 (13)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   40.95    180.40 (11)

              107C  2.8        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.60    221.00 (13)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    250.40 (14)

              305C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   16.80    267.20 (17)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   46.80    314.00 (16)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   50.40    364.40 (14)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   56.70    421.10 (14)
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    15. MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         415.00

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (14)

              201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   24.30     55.50 (18)

              301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   26.60     82.10 (18)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    126.20 (15)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.80    164.00 (15)

              107C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    197.60 (15)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   37.80    235.40 (15)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    273.20 (15)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   52.50    325.70 (14)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   37.50    363.20 (15)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   51.80    415.00 (15)

    16. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        389.25

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   37.80     37.80 (7)

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.00     65.80 (12)

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   30.60     96.40 (15)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   26.60    123.00 (16)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    157.65 (16)

              5152B 3.0        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   34.50    192.15 (16)

              205C  2.8        4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   40.60    232.75 (16)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    278.95 (14)

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.50    319.45 (15)

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    362.65 (16)

              107C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   26.60    389.25 (16)

    17. COOLEDGE, PRESTON             A - Group     KWDC                           381.40

              101B  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   27.75     27.75 (17)

              201A  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     59.10 (17)

              301C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   35.10     94.20 (17)

              401B  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   23.10    117.30 (17)

              5231D 2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.00    151.30 (17)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   34.80    186.10 (17)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80    214.90 (18)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   37.80    252.70 (18)

              203C  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   42.75    295.45 (18)

              303C  2.0        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   45.00    340.45 (17)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    381.40 (17)
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    18. RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           354.20

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   38.85     38.85 (6)

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   31.50     70.35 (9)

              103B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   26.40     96.75 (14)

              301B  1.9        2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0   11.40    108.15 (18)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   31.50    139.65 (18)

              405B  3.0        4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   40.50    180.15 (18)

              205B  3.0        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   36.00    216.15 (17)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   52.50    268.65 (16)

              5154B 3.4        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   30.60    299.25 (17)

              305C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0   22.40    321.65 (18)

              107B  3.1        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   32.55    354.20 (18)
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